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15

16
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18
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24
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27

28

29

30

31

Name

Junco Partner

(The Angels Wanna Wear My} Red Sho...

Dirty Work

Machine Gun Kelly

Good Ole Boys Like Me

I Sang Dixie

Southern Accents

La Vie en Rose (Texafrance)
Les Champs-Elysées

In France, They Kiss On Main Street
Tom Dooley

Stackalee

Pretty Polly [Album Version]

About a Girl

The Battle Of Evermore (Mandolin / G...

Going To California (Mandolin / Guitar...

Poor Ellen Smith

Rain Don't Fall For The Roses
It's Just As Well

Cosmic Cowboy Pt 1

The Last Thing I Needed
On The Line (alternate mix)
Burning Bridges

East Side Of Town

Small Town Talk

I'm So Proud

The Dozens

It'll Do

Blues For Rampart St.

Papa Was a Rodeo

Ancestors

Time
2:45
2:50
3:09
2:37
4:10
3:51
4:45
3:16
2:38
3:20
311
3:.01
2:51
3:27
4:13
334
347
5:09
3:36
3:59
4:00
2:36
4:49
4:56
342
3:38
318
316
336
4:29

4:35

July 18 2015 Random Routes

40 songs, 2.5 hours, 851.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter {Disc 2}

My Aim Is True

Can't Buy A Thnll

Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon
Portrait

Beunas Noches From A Lonely Room
Southern Accents

Texafrance

Les indispensables, vol. 1 (Versions ori...
Hissing Of Summer Lawns Studio Albu...
Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
The Complete Columbia Stanley Broth...
Rider

Led Zeppelin IV [2014 Remaster}

Led Zeppelin IV {2014 Remaster}

Happy Prisoner: The Bluegrass Sessions
Come On

Broken Spell

Cosmic Cowboy Souvenir

Dead Armadillos

Reflections [Disc 1}

Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone
Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone
A Fool To Care

A Fool To Care

Golden Apples of the Sun

Man in the Moon

Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet

Oxford American 11th Edition Souther...

Come What May
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Elvis Costello

Steely Dan

James Taylor

Don Williams

Dwight Yoakum

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Christine Albert

Joe Dassin

Joni Mitchell
Grayson & Whitter
Frank Hutchison

The Stanley Brothers
Shed Boys

Led Zeppelin

Led Zeppelin

Robert Earl Keen
Debbie Walton

David Halley

Michael Martin Murphy
The Lost Gonzo Band
Graham Nash
Lucinda Williams
Lucinda Williams

Boz Scaggs

Boz Scaggs

Caroline Herring
Kimmie Rhodes

Toni Price

Kelly Hogan & The Pine Valley Cosmo...

Erik Moll
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35
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37

38

39

40
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Name

It Just Is Not Right

The Moon's A Harsh Mistress
The Letter

Only Daddy That'll Walk The Line
So Close To The Sun

All In My Head

I Used to Hold You

I Wont Give Up

Travelin' Shoes

Time
4:14
426
412
419
3:43
3:29
4:33
3:56

7:19

Album

Depending On The Distance
Texoma

Reddhead

Reddhead

The Whiskey Sisters

Scrubs

The Calling

The Calling

20th Century Masters: The Millennium...
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Artist

Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave
Redd Volkaert
Redd Volkaert

The Whiskey Sisters
Shawn Mullins
Patrice Pike

Patrice Pike

Elvin Bishop



