

July 18 2015 Random Routes 40 songs, 2.5 hours, 851.7 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	(The Angels Wanna Wear My) Red Sho	2:50	My Aim Is True	Elvis Costello
3	Dirty Work	3:09	Can't Buy A Thrill	Steely Dan
4	Machine Gun Kelly	2:37	Mud Slide Slim And The Blue Horizon	James Taylor
5	Good Ole Boys Like Me	4:10	Portrait	Don Williams
6	I Sang Dixie	3:51	Beunas Noches From A Lonely Room	Dwight Yoakum
7	Southern Accents	4:45	Southern Accents	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
8	La Vie en Rose (Texafrance)	3:16	Texafrance	Christine Albert
9	Les Champs-Élysées	2:38	Les indispensables, vol. 1 (Versions ori	Joe Dassin
10	In France, They Kiss On Main Street	3:20	Hissing Of Summer Lawns Studio Albu	Joni Mitchell
11	Tom Dooley	3:11	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Grayson & Whitter
12	Stackalee	3:01	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Frank Hutchison
13	Pretty Polly [Album Version]	2:51	The Complete Columbia Stanley Broth	The Stanley Brothers
14	About a Girl	3:27	Rider	Shed Boys
15	The Battle Of Evermore (Mandolin / G	4:13	Led Zeppelin IV [2014 Remaster]	Led Zeppelin
16	Going To California (Mandolin / Guitar	3:34	Led Zeppelin IV [2014 Remaster]	Led Zeppelin
17	Poor Ellen Smith	3:47	Happy Prisoner: The Bluegrass Sessions	Robert Earl Keen
18	Rain Don't Fall For The Roses	5:09	Come On	Debbie Walton
19	It's Just As Well	3:36	Broken Spell	David Halley
20	Cosmic Cowboy Pt 1	3:59	Cosmic Cowboy Souvenir	Michael Martin Murphy
21	The Last Thing I Needed	4:00	Dead Armadillos	The Lost Gonzo Band
22	On The Line (alternate mix)	2:36	Reflections [Disc 1]	Graham Nash
23	Burning Bridges	4:49	Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone	Lucinda Williams
24	East Side Of Town	4:56	Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone	Lucinda Williams
25	Small Town Talk	3:42	A Fool To Care	Boz Scaggs
26	I'm So Proud	3:38	A Fool To Care	Boz Scaggs
27	The Dozens	3:18	Golden Apples of the Sun	Caroline Herring
28	It'll Do	3:16	Man in the Moon	Kimmie Rhodes
29	Blues For Rampart St.	3:36	Cherry Sunday Orchestra Buffet	Toni Price
30	Papa Was a Rodeo	4:29	Oxford American 11th Edition Souther	Kelly Hogan & The Pine Valley Cosmo
31	Ancestors	4:35	Come What May	Erik Moll



July 18 2015 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	It Just Is Not Right	4:14	Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
33	The Moon's A Harsh Mistress	4:26	Texoma	Jimmy LaFave
34	The Letter	4:12	Reddhead	Redd Volkaert
35	Only Daddy That'll Walk The Line	4:19	Reddhead	Redd Volkaert
36	So Close To The Sun	3:43	The Whiskey Sisters	The Whiskey Sisters
37	All In My Head	3:29	Scrubs	Shawn Mullins
38	I Used to Hold You	4:33	The Calling	Patrice Pike
39	I Wont Give Up	3:56	The Calling	Patrice Pike
40	Travelin' Shoes	7:19	20th Century Masters: The Millennium	Elvin Bishop